USER GUIDE
VPDB
Vacuum Pumps
MODELS:
>VPDB-3
>VPDB-5
>VPDB-7.5
>VPDB-10

20 HP
208/3/60 56.4 20.3
230/3/60 51 20.3
400/3/50 29.3 20.3
460/3/60 25.5 20.3
575/3/60 20.4 20.3
9
8.0 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
(3000 ft. elevation and below)
Model Hp CFM Max Recommended
Operation Vacuum
Line Size
(OD)
VPDB-3 3 55 11” Hg 1½”
VPDB-5 5 100 11.5” Hg 2”
VPDB-7.5 7.5 155 11.5” Hg 2½”
VPDB-10 10 170 11.5” Hg 2½”
VPDB-10/3 10 235 11.5” Hg 3”
VPDB-15 15 250 11.5” Hg 3”
VPDB-20 20 470 11.5” Hg 4”
Information shown is for standard VPDB series Positive
Displacement vacuum pumps. Specifications will be
reduced for 50Hz. Specifications will change when the
pump is operated at elevations 2000 ft. or more above